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Graduate Program Requirements

Music Program Requirements
Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: | GRAD 2017-2018 v

Music Comp Screen MFA 17

54 credits required. Grade of B or better required; no more than 6 credits of coursework with a grade of "C" may be applied

toward this degree.

e Cumulative GPA of 3.0 or better required.
e This program requires a minimum of 5 semesters to complete.

1st Semester Req Fall

32-6221
32-6251
32-6630
32-6651

2nd Semester Req Spring

32-6222
32-6252
32-6631

3rd Semester Req Fall

32-6223
32-6261
32-6441

4th Semester Req Spring

32-6224
32-6262
32-6441

Scoring I: Composing Dramatic Music
Orchestration I
History of Cinema

Film Analysis

Scoring II: Color and Complexity
Orchestration II

The Film Score: A Survey of the Craft

Scoring III: Genre and Style
Music for Games I

Conducting to Picture

Scoring IV: Directed Study in Composition
Music for Games II

Conducting to Picture

"L" course numbers are Semester in LA courses

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=MUSC&incat=GR17&insubaud=GR17MFMC&inprog=GRAD

Courses:

= W W b

Courses:

Courses:

Courses:

Courses:

4/4

0o 0o o o

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

12



2/16/2018 Graduate Program Requirements

5th Semester Req Summer

32-6981L Career Development 1 (o}
32-6989L Internship/Apprenticeship 1

32-6998L Thesis/Practicum: Final Project 3

Lab Courses: 4/4

Students are required to take Lab, 32-6901, each semester.

32-6901 Lab (Tutorial) 2 C
32-6901 Lab (Tutorial) 2 C
32-6901 Lab (Tutorial) 2 C
32-6901 Lab (Tutorial) 2 C

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in
each of their respective schools.

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=MUSC&incat=GR17&insubaud=GR17MFMC&inprog=GRAD
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