▼

Graduate Program Requirements

Music Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: GRAD 2017-2018

Music Comp Screen MFA 17

54 credits required. Grade of B or better required; no more than 6 credits of coursework with a grade of "C" may be applied toward this degree.

- Cumulative GPA of 3.0 or better required.
- This program requires a minimum of 5 semesters to complete.

Required Courses

1st Semester Req Fall		Courses:	4/4
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
32-6221	Scoring I: Composing Dramatic Music	4	C
32-6251	Orchestration I	3	С
32-6630	History of Cinema	3	С
32-6651	Film Analysis	1	С
2nd Semester Req Spring		Courses:	3/3
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
32-6222	Scoring II: Color and Complexity	4	С
32-6252	Orchestration II	3	С
32-6631	The Film Score: A Survey of the Craft	3	С
3rd Semester Req Fall		Courses:	3/3
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
32-6223	Scoring III: Genre and Style	4	С
32-6261	Music for Games I	3	С
32-6441	Conducting to Picture	3	С
4th Semester Req Spring		Courses:	3/3
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
32-6224	Scoring IV: Directed Study in Composition	4	С
32-6262	Music for Games II	3	С
32-6441	Conducting to Picture	3	С
"L" course numbers are Semes	ter in LA courses		
		Courses:	3/3

5th Semester Req Summer Title Credits Grade Course C 32-6981L **Career Development** 32-6989L С Internship/Apprenticeship 1 32-6998L **Thesis/Practicum: Final Project** 3 C Lab Courses: 4/4 Course Title Credits Grade Students are required to take Lab, 32-6901, each semester. 32-6901 Lab (Tutorial) 2 C 32-6901 Lab (Tutorial) 2 С 32-6901 Lab (Tutorial) 2 C 32-6901 Lab (Tutorial) 2 С

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.